
Aberdeen Boat Club
Sponsored by:

Jebsen WAGLAN 7

Marine (Provisional results)

IRC RACE RESULTS
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 7 - 3 Feb 2013

Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number : 16

Place Yacht Sail No

IRC 

Number Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Elektra HKG 2291 1.178 11:00:00 14:12:37 3:12:37 3:46:54

2 Vinetta HKG 2285 1.254 11:00:00 14:19:13 3:19:13 4:09:49

3 Blackjack HKG 2121 1.111 11:00:00 14:47:07 3:47:07 4:12:20

4 Redeye HKG 280 1.168 11:00:00 14:42:35 3:42:35 4:19:59

5 Intrigue� HKG 200� 1.105 11:00:00 14:55:39 3:55:39 4:20:24

6 Kei Lun HKG 1691 1.054 11:00:00 15:09:15 4:09:15 4:22:43

7 Salona 41� HKG 2212 1.110 11:00:00 14:59:56 3:59:56 4:26:20

8 The Farr Side HKG 254 1.000 11:00:00 15:43:40 4:43:40 4:43:40

9 FG3 HKG�2265 0.958 11:00:00 16:02:22 5:02:22 4:49:40

10 JeNa PaBe HKG 2253 0.958 11:00:00 16:05:40 5:05:40 4:52:50

11 Red Kite HKG 2090 1.046 11:00:00 16:20:23 5:20:23 5:35:07

12 Crystal HKG 2118 1.110 11:00:00 DNF

13 Red Kite 2 HKG 2093 1.031 12:00:00 DNF

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION A
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 7 - 3 Feb 2013

Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number : 16Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number : 16

Place Yacht Sail No

HKPN 

Number Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Elektra HKG 2291 695 11:00:00 14:12:37 3:12:37 4:37:09

2 Blackjack HKG 2121 814 11:00:00 14:47:07 3:47:07 4:39:01

3 Vinetta HKG 2385 706 11:00:00 14:19:13 3:19:13 4:42:11

4 Redeye HKG 280 778 11:00:00 14:42:35 3:42:35 4:46:06

5 Kei Lun HKG 1691 860 11:00:00 15:09:15 4:09:15 4:49:50

6 The Farr Side HKG 254 959 11:00:00 15:43:40 4:43:40 4:55:48

7 Thea HKG 2066 989 11:00:00 15:53:04 4:53:04 4:56:20

8 Intrigue� HKG 200� 785 11:00:00 14:55:39 3:55:39 5:00:11

9 Salona 41� HKG 2212 785 11:00:00 14:59:56 3:59:56 5:05:39

10 JeNa PaBe HKG 2253 983 11:00:00 16:05:40 5:05:40 5:10:57

11 FG3 HKG�2265 965 11:00:00 16:02:22 5:02:22 5:13:20

12 Red Kite HKG 2090 956 11:00:00 16:20:23 5:20:23 5:35:08

13 Crystal HKG 2118 834 11:00:00 DNF

14 Red Kite 2 HKG 2093 800 11:00:00 DNF

15 Thiptara 1982L 961 11:00:00 DNF

16 May 13th � HKG 2231� 986 11:00:00 DNF

17 Diamond Queen HKG 2060 982 11:00:00 DNS

1



Aberdeen Boat Club
Sponsored by:

Jebsen WAGLAN 7

Marine (Provisional results)

 RACE RESULTS J/80
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 7 - 3 Feb 2013

Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number : 16

Place Yacht Sail No Start Time

Finish 

Time 

Elapsed 

Time

1 FG 3 HKG�2265 11:00:00 16:02:22 5:02:22

2 JeNa PaBe HKG 2253 11:00:00 16:05:40 5:05:40

3 May 13th HKG 2231� 11:00:00 DNF

 RACE RESULTS DIVISION B
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 7 - 3 Feb 2013

Start Time : 11:10:00 Course Number : 45

Place Yacht Sail No

HKPN 

Number Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Chasse-Spleen HK 290� 1040 11:10:00 13:21:00 2:11:00 2:05:58

2 Lazy Bones HKG 2079 1122 11:10:00 DNS

3 Banter HKG 2172 1022 11:10:00 DNS

1


